Western

The Brain and
Mind Institute

*

BMI Postdoc Collaborative Research Grant

Postdoctoral Retreat and Information Session

13:30-13:45
13:45-14:00
14:00-15:00
15:00-15:15
15:15-17:00

October 4, 2017
SSC 5220

Welcome and Grant Information Talk

Presentation from current grant holder Naveed Ejaz
Postdoc Lightning Research Talks

Coffee Break (tea and coffee provided)

Break-out Brainstorming Sessions



