

BMI Postdoc Collaborative Research Grant Postdoctoral Retreat and Information Session

October 4, 2017 SSC 5220

13:30-13:45	Welcome and Grant Information Talk
13:45-14:00	Presentation from current grant holder Naveed Ejaz
14:00-15:00	Postdoc Lightning Research Talks
15:00-15:15	Coffee Break (tea and coffee provided)
15:15-17:00	Break-out Brainstorming Sessions